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TTY
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Counties Covered

Please complete the information below and save this document as your company 
name and email it to contact@stripedrock.org
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Sticky Note
WE keep selecting SC but it won't let us



Web Search Categories

1.

2.

Other:

Business Description/Tag Line

Features
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2:
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7:
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Payment Options & Sources (Check all that apply)

Private Pay

Veterans Benefits

Credit Card

Medicare

Special Assistance

Personal Check

Medicaid

Other

Video Links (Copy and paste video link. NOTE: Videos must be hosted on YouTube or Vimeo)

Social Media Links (Copy and paste social media link.)



Additonal Features
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2:

3:

4:

5:

6:

7:

8:

9:

10:

Office Use Only

Contact Name

Approved By

Email

Ad Level Date Completed

Rate Information

Starting from:

Starting from:

Photos, Logos, Images and Brochures
• Company Logo Specs: 200 x 100 pixels
• Cover Photo: One Featured image – 1000 x 615 pixels
• Photos (10 Maximum): 1000 pixel wide; they will resize to fit the lightbox. 
  (Please make sure they are web optimized).
• Brochures: You can have up to 2 Brochures (PDF format).

Please email your Photos, Logo, Images and Brochures to contact@stripedrock.org
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	Business Name: BlueCross BlueShield of South Carolina Medicare Advantage
	Address: P.O. Box 100206
	City: Columbia
	ZIP: 29202-3206
	Phone: 
	Fax: 
	Toll Free: 1-800-930-2836
	TTY: 711
	Website: www.scbluesmedadvantage.com
	Counties Covered: Aiken, Calhoun, Fairfield, Kershaw, Lexington, Orangeburg, Richland, Saluda, Sumter
	Web Search Category Other: Medicare Health Insurance Plans
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